HRF-MUDAER SHIE4A A1 BRE HLbAR-TRE BHSE4ATBHRE

EE AVIEE:E i 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 &= AV 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 |fERET&m 7:05| 8:35| 9:50 | 11:12 ]| 12:30 | 13:50 | 15:10 | 16:27 | 17:42 28 |MLHEERAIA—4%)— 7:39 | 9:09 | 10:24 | 11:46 | 13:04 | 14:24 | 15:44 | 17:01 | 18:16
2-1 |mERX{et 52—l 7:08 | 8:38| 9:53 | 11:15| 12:33 | 13:53 | 15:13 | 16:30 | 17:45 21 |FEHX=TH 7:41 ] 9:11 | 10:26 | 11:48 | 13:06 | 14:26 | 15:46 | 17:03 | 18:18
3 |HEEELRR 7:09 | 8:39| 9:54 | 11:16 | 12:34 | 13:54 | 15:14 | 16:31 | 17:46 20 |FERRESE 7:42 | 9:12 | 10:27 | 11:49 | 13:07 | 14:27 | 15:47 | 17:04 | 18:19
4 |INUTAR—LEI 2] 7:09 | 8:39 | 9:54 | 11:16 | 12:34 | 13:54 | 15:14 | 16:31 | 17:46 19 [FEADTH 7:43 | 9:13 | 10:28 | 11:50 | 13:08 | 14:28 | 15:48 | 17:05 | 18:20
5 |R/+PHETH 7:11 ] 8:41| 9:56 | 11:18 ] 12:36 | 13:56 | 15:16 | 16:33 | 17:48 18 |REEER 7:44 | 9:14 | 10:29 | 11:51 | 13:09 | 14:29 | 15:49 | 17:06 | 18:21
6 |RAEEFAT 7:12 | 8:42| 9:57 | 11:19 | 12:37 | 13:57 | 15:17 | 16:34 | 17:49 17 |FEAR 7:46 | 9:16 | 10:31 | 11:53 | 13:11 | 14:31 | 15:51 | 17:08 | 18:23
1 |EEATHNLTSY 7:12 | 8:42| 9:57 | 11:19 ]| 12:37 | 13:57 | 15:17 | 16:34 | 17:49 16 |FEAB=THE 7:48 | 9:18 | 10:33 | 11:55 | 13:13 | 14:33 | 15:53 | 17:10 | 18:25
8 |EZHAI(ESLDMNHER) | 7:14] 8:44| 9:59 | 11:21 ] 12:39 | 13:59 | 15:19 | 16:36 | 17:51 15 |FFEBA-TH 7:49 | 9:19 | 10:34 | 11:56 | 13:14 | 14:34 | 15:54 | 17:11 | 18:26
9 |HRRKR—YtEL 42— 7:15 | 8:45| 10:00 | 11:22 | 12:40 | 14:00 | 15:20 | 16:37 | 17:52 14 |FEALNE 7:50 | 9:20 | 10:35 | 11:57 | 13:15 | 14:35 | 15:55 | 17:12 | 18:27
10 [HRAR—Y+E2—i1t 7:16 | 8:46 | 10:01 | 11:23 | 12:41 | 14:01 | 15:21 | 16:38 | 17:53 13 |EHFE4LE 7:50 | 9:20 | 10:35 | 11:57 | 13:15 | 14:35 | 15:55 | 17:12 | 18:27
1 |fEEER 7:17 | 8:47 | 10:02 | 11:24 | 12:42 | 14:02 | 15:22 | 16:39 | 17:54 12 |EEE1LE 7:51 | 9:21 | 10:36 | 11:58 | 13:16 | 14:36 | 15:56 | 17:13 | 18:28
12 |ZEE12E 7:18 | 8:48 | 10:03 | 11:25 | 12:43 | 14:03 | 15:23 | 16:40 | 17:55 1 |EEEKR 7:52 | 9:22 | 10:37 | 11:59 | 13:17 | 14:37 | 15:57 | 17:14 | 18:29
13 |ZHEEILE 7:19 | 8:49 | 10:04 | 11:26 | 12:44 | 14:04 | 15:24 | 16:41 | 17:56 10 [RRAR—yt 42—t 7:53 | 9:23 | 10:38 | 12:00 | 13:18 | 14:38 | 15:58 | 17:15 | 18:30
14 |FRALE 7:19 | 8:49 | 10:04 | 11:26 | 12:44 | 14:04 | 15:24 | 16:41 | 17:56 9 |MRRR—YEE— 7:54 | 9:24 | 10:39 | 12:01 | 13:19 | 14:39 | 15:59 | 17:16 | 18:31
15 |FEBE-TH 7:20 | 8:50 | 10:05 | 11:27 | 12:45 | 14:05 | 15:25 | 16:42 | 17:57 8 |EZMET(SVOMHER) | 7:55] 9:25| 10:40 | 12:02 | 13:20 | 14:40 | 16:00 | 17:17 | 18:32
16 |FBRE=TH 7:21 | 8:51 | 10:06 | 11:28 | 12:46 | 14:06 | 15:26 | 16:43 | 17:58 7 |EEATAHILTSY 7:56 | 9:26 | 10:41 | 12:03 | 13:21 | 14:41 | 16:01 | 17:18 | 18:33
17 |FEAD 7:23 | 8:53 | 10:08 | 11:30 | 12:48 | 14:08 | 15:28 | 16:45 | 18:00 6 |EREFAT 7:57 | 9:27 | 10:42 | 12:04 | 13:22 | 14:42 | 16:02 | 17:19 | 18:34
18 |REFE=ER 7:24 | 8:54 | 10:09 | 11:31 | 12:49 | 14:09 | 15:29 | 16:46 | 18:01 5 |EA/FMETHE 7:58 | 9:28 | 10:43 | 12:05 | 13:23 | 14:43 | 16:03 | 17:20 | 18:35
19 [FERIEWTH 7:25 | 8:55 | 10:10 | 11:32 | 12:50 | 14:10 | 15:30 | 16:47 | 18:02 4 |NoFqh—Ltra—aT | 7:59 | 9:29 | 10:44 | 12:06 | 13:24 | 14:44 | 16:04 | 17:21 | 18:36
20 |FERESE 7:26 | 8:56 | 10:11 | 11:33 | 12:51 | 14:11 | 15:31 | 16:48 | 18:03 3 |[EHEERR 8:00 | 9:30 | 10:45 ] 12:07 | 13:25 | 14:45 | 16:05 | 17:22 | 18:37
21 |FRBIZTH 7:27 | 8:57 | 10:12 | 11:34 | 12:52 | 14:12 | 15:32 | 16:49 | 18:04 2-2 [MRX{bt 42—l 8:02 | 9:32| 10:47 | 12:09 | 13:27 | 14:47 | 16:07 | 17:24 | 18:39
22 |Wre 7:29 | 859 | 10:14 | 11:36 | 12:54 | 14:14 | 15:34 | 16:51 | 18:06 1 R 8:10 | 9:40| 10:55 | 12:17 | 13:35 | 14:55 | 16:15 | 17:32 | 18:47
23 | KETFT 7:30 | 9:00 | 10:15 | 11:37 | 12:55 | 14:15 | 15:35 | 16:52 | 18:07

24 |RER(TAPIED) 7:31] 9:01 | 10:16 | 11:38 | 12:56 | 14:16 | 15:36 | 16:53 | 18:08

25 |RELAE 7:32 | 9:02 | 10:17 | 11:39 | 12:57 | 14:17 | 15:37 | 16:54 | 18:09

26 |KiFm 7:32 | 9:02 | 10:17 | 11:39 | 12:57 | 14:17 | 15:37 | 16:54 | 18:09

27 |RE/NAVHI 7:34 | 9:04 | 10:19 | 11:41 | 12:59 | 14:19 | 15:39 | 16:56 | 18:11

28 |MLHERAIA—4%)— 7:39 | 9:09 | 10:24 | 11:46 | 13:04 | 14:24 | 15:44 | 17:01 | 18:16




